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PRUEBA Nº: 1 50 Mariposa X <GENERAL> (7)

SERIE Nº 11.1

49413199 ANA RIERA GARCIA 00:40.56 251.3 2008 NAIBIZA

48231123 PAULA PEREZ MULAS 00:37.05 251.4 2007 EULARIO

48199024 MARTA BONET PEREZ 00:40.46 251.5 2008 EULARIO

48232179 AITANA ALCANTARA MARCELO 00:41.85 251.6 2007 EULARIO

SERIE Nº 21.2

48199418 VICTOR VILLARINO SANTOLARIA 00:36.48 252.2 2007 EULARIO

48199273 VIOLETA CUBERO SOLER 00:34.81 252.3 2006 PORTUS

47430688 TERESA HERNANDEZ MARI 00:31.17 252.4 2006 EULARIO

47432716 AMAYA TORRES SERRA 00:32.53 252.5 2006 EULARIO

49410044 PATRICIA QUIROS TUR 00:35.40 252.6 2007 NAIBIZA

PRUEBA Nº: 2 50 Espalda X <GENERAL> (10)

SERIE Nº 32.1

54877403 SOFIA VELASCO DE LA COLINA 00:42.42 253.3 2007 NAIBIZA

47433423 YARA ROSELLO RODRIGUEZ 00:40.53 253.4 2006 NAIBIZA

49410043 PAU QUIROS TUR 00:41.75 253.5 2007 NAIBIZA

PRUEBA Nº: 3 50 Libres X <GENERAL> (1)

SERIE Nº 43.1

47433603 IZAN RIBAS RODRIGUEZ 00:38.39 254.2 2007 PORTUS

48233878 MARTA TORRES GRAELLS 00:37.18 254.3 2008 EULARIO

54877137 RIHAB RAHMOUNI ZAIM 00:34.94 254.4 2006 NAIBIZA

47408999 SEBASTIAN VARELA HITSCHERICH 00:36.17 254.5 2006 EULARIO

47431715 NATALIA PRIETO MARQUEZ 00:38.37 254.6 2007 EULARIO

47432943 ANDREA RIERA PLANELLS 00:38.59 254.7 2007 NAIBIZA

SERIE Nº 53.2

48232550 UNAI CLAVERO HUERTAS 00:33.98 255.1 2006 NAIBIZA

48199742 MARCOS GARCIA IZQUIERDO 00:31.61 255.2 2006 NAIBIZA

48233940 MARC CARDONA MARTIN 00:29.96 255.3 2006 NAIBIZA

48198922 MARIA RIERA PRATS 00:27.81 255.4 2006 NAIBIZA

48199434 JOSE MARIA AZNAREZ TUR 00:29.54 255.5 2006 NAIBIZA

48233287 ADRIANA ESTEBAN SEGOVIA 00:30.21 255.6 2007 NAIBIZA

47431915 MATEO TORRES JIMENEZ 00:33.53 255.7 2007 NAIBIZA

PRUEBA Nº: 4 50 Braza X <GENERAL> (13)

SERIE Nº 64.1

47433258 MARC VALLVE PALERM 00:42.23 256.4 2007 NAIBIZA

PRUEBA Nº: 5 100 Mariposa X <GENERAL> (8)

SERIE Nº 75.1

47432716 AMAYA TORRES SERRA 01:09.47 257.4 2006 EULARIO
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PRUEBA Nº: 6 100 Espalda X <GENERAL> (11)

SERIE Nº 86.1

47432943 ANDREA RIERA PLANELLS 01:29.03 258.2 2007 NAIBIZA

47431915 MATEO TORRES JIMENEZ 01:16.75 258.3 2007 NAIBIZA

47430688 TERESA HERNANDEZ MARI 01:09.25 258.4 2006 EULARIO

48233287 ADRIANA ESTEBAN SEGOVIA 01:15.75 258.5 2007 NAIBIZA

48199024 MARTA BONET PEREZ 01:24.96 258.6 2008 EULARIO

PRUEBA Nº: 7 100 Libres X <GENERAL> (2)

SERIE Nº 97.1

47433603 IZAN RIBAS RODRIGUEZ 01:19.06 259.1 2007 PORTUS

47408999 SEBASTIAN VARELA HITSCHERICH 01:16.40 259.2 2006 EULARIO

49413199 ANA RIERA GARCIA 01:14.93 259.3 2008 NAIBIZA

48232550 UNAI CLAVERO HUERTAS 01:10.69 259.4 2006 NAIBIZA

54877137 RIHAB RAHMOUNI ZAIM 01:14.30 259.5 2006 NAIBIZA

48232179 AITANA ALCANTARA MARCELO 01:15.21 259.6 2007 EULARIO

48233878 MARTA TORRES GRAELLS 01:18.68 259.7 2008 EULARIO

49410043 PAU QUIROS TUR 01:19.48 259.8 2007 NAIBIZA

SERIE Nº 107.2

47433258 MARC VALLVE PALERM 01:09.17 2510.1 2007 NAIBIZA

49410044 PATRICIA QUIROS TUR 01:08.06 2510.2 2007 NAIBIZA

48199742 MARCOS GARCIA IZQUIERDO 01:06.68 2510.3 2006 NAIBIZA

48199434 JOSE MARIA AZNAREZ TUR 01:01.63 2510.4 2006 NAIBIZA

48198922 MARIA RIERA PRATS 01:03.06 5010.5 2006 NAIBIZA

48199273 VIOLETA CUBERO SOLER 01:07.46 2510.6 2006 PORTUS

48231123 PAULA PEREZ MULAS 01:08.81 2510.7 2007 EULARIO

47433423 YARA ROSELLO RODRIGUEZ 01:09.67 2510.8 2006 NAIBIZA

PRUEBA Nº: 8 100 Braza X <GENERAL> (14)

SERIE Nº 118.1

47431715 NATALIA PRIETO MARQUEZ 01:35.73 2511.3 2007 EULARIO

48233940 MARC CARDONA MARTIN 01:21.52 2511.4 2006 NAIBIZA

48199418 VICTOR VILLARINO SANTOLARIA 01:29.42 2511.5 2007 EULARIO

54877403 SOFIA VELASCO DE LA COLINA 01:43.87 2511.6 2007 NAIBIZA

PRUEBA Nº: 9 50 Mariposa X <GENERAL> (7)

SERIE Nº 129.1

47431743 MARIA JUAN MARI 00:33.07 5012.2 2005 NAIBIZA

47431495 MIQUEL RIERA GARCIA 00:29.90 2512.3 2002 NAIBIZA

47255846 LUIS-ASHLEY IBAN BAKER 00:28.97 5012.4 2001 EULARIO

48199417 IVAN VILLARINO SANTOLARIA 00:29.29 2512.5 2005 EULARIO

48199799 ELENA GONZALEZ GUASCH 00:32.21 5012.6 2005 EULARIO

47433422 ENOLA ROSELLO RODRIGUEZ 00:37.22 2512.7 2002 NAIBIZA
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PRUEBA Nº: 10 50 Espalda X <GENERAL> (10)

SERIE Nº 1310.1

47258417 JAUME GONZALEZ TORRES 01:01.56 2513.4 2000 PORTUS

PRUEBA Nº: 11 50 Libres X <GENERAL> (1)

SERIE Nº 1411.1

47432175 FERNANDO GONZALEZ TORRES 01:07.93 2514.1 2004 PORTUS

49410260 CLAUDIA BASILIO FERNANDEZ 00:31.34 2514.2 2005 EULARIO

48199743 SOFIA GARCIA IZQUIERDO 00:30.00 2514.3 2003 NAIBIZA

47431112 HECTOR ROSELLO FERNANDEZ 00:29.72 5014.4 2005 NAIBIZA

47433047 ALBA PARRA OLIVA 00:29.89 2514.5 2004 NAIBIZA

47430697 VICENT ROIG ROIG 00:30.85 5014.6 2002 NAIBIZA

48230956 CARLA IZQUIERDO TUR 00:31.89 2514.7 2004 EULARIO

SERIE Nº 1511.2

48231611 AROHA FLORIT GUNCKEL 00:28.29 2515.1 2004 NAIBIZA

47430056 DOROTEO SESMERO RIERA 00:28.06 2515.2 2004 EULARIO

47433057 EVA PARRA OLIVA 00:27.90 2515.3 2004 NAIBIZA

47431841 JOSE ANTONIO ZORNOZA MAURI 00:26.90 5015.4 2003 NAIBIZA

48233533 ANDRES ROMERO PRIETO 00:28.11 5015.5 2004 NAIBIZA

00508861 LUIS ALVARO CONEAC 00:28.01 2515.6 2001 NAIBIZA

47409922 IRENE GARCIA DE DIOS 00:28.67 5015.7 2005 EULARIO

47433311 GLORIA TORRES HUESO 00:28.73 2515.8 2003 EULARIO

PRUEBA Nº: 12 50 Braza X <GENERAL> (13)

SERIE Nº 1612.1

48231031 NOAH MERTENS SOLANS 00:33.33 2516.4 2003 EULARIO

PRUEBA Nº: 13 100 Mariposa X <GENERAL> (8)

SERIE Nº 1713.1

47253265 MARTA RIBAS MARI 01:08.93 2517.3 1992 NAIBIZA

47255846 LUIS-ASHLEY IBAN BAKER 01:05.23 5017.4 2001 EULARIO

47430056 DOROTEO SESMERO RIERA 01:04.66 2517.5 2004 EULARIO

48199799 ELENA GONZALEZ GUASCH 01:09.59 2517.6 2005 EULARIO

PRUEBA Nº: 14 100 Espalda X <GENERAL> (11)

SERIE Nº 1814.1

47433311 GLORIA TORRES HUESO 01:08.68 2518.4 2003 EULARIO

PRUEBA Nº: 15 100 Libres X <GENERAL> (2)

SERIE Nº 1915.1

47432175 FERNANDO GONZALEZ TORRES 02:49.29 2519.2 2004 PORTUS

47433422 ENOLA ROSELLO RODRIGUEZ 01:07.39 2519.3 2002 NAIBIZA

48230956 CARLA IZQUIERDO TUR 01:06.53 2519.4 2004 EULARIO

48199743 SOFIA GARCIA IZQUIERDO 01:07.34 2519.5 2003 NAIBIZA

47258417 JAUME GONZALEZ TORRES 01:58.78 2519.6 2000 PORTUS
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PRUEBA Nº: 15 100 Libres X <GENERAL> (2)

SERIE Nº 2015.2

49410260 CLAUDIA BASILIO FERNANDEZ 01:05.70 2520.2 2005 EULARIO

47431112 HECTOR ROSELLO FERNANDEZ 01:03.90 2520.3 2005 NAIBIZA

00508861 LUIS ALVARO CONEAC 01:01.25 2520.4 2001 NAIBIZA

47431743 MARIA JUAN MARI 01:03.11 2520.5 2005 NAIBIZA

47433047 ALBA PARRA OLIVA 01:04.34 2520.6 2004 NAIBIZA

47430697 VICENT ROIG ROIG 01:05.76 2520.7 2002 NAIBIZA

SERIE Nº 2115.3

47433057 EVA PARRA OLIVA 01:00.39 2521.1 2004 NAIBIZA

48231031 NOAH MERTENS SOLANS 00:59.94 2521.2 2003 EULARIO

47431495 MIQUEL RIERA GARCIA 00:59.44 5021.3 2002 NAIBIZA

48199417 IVAN VILLARINO SANTOLARIA 00:56.15 2521.4 2005 EULARIO

47431841 JOSE ANTONIO ZORNOZA MAURI 00:59.14 5021.5 2003 NAIBIZA

48233533 ANDRES ROMERO PRIETO 00:58.20 2521.6 2004 NAIBIZA

47409922 IRENE GARCIA DE DIOS 01:00.15 2521.7 2005 EULARIO

48231611 AROHA FLORIT GUNCKEL 01:00.93 2521.8 2004 NAIBIZA
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